
School Name: PM SHRI KV KADAPA 

Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

43 

3 

78 
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40 

23 
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Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

63 

Application 
Submission Code 

155 252544967202960406 BOMMANABOINA VENYA SAI 

252539402902020923 

252535357501732471 

252545202842977943 

BOYANA HEMANSH 
KARTHIKEYA SIMHA 

252541053122440741 AVULA SAM RICHARDS 

PADIDEMU NAGA SRI 

KARTHIK 

Name 

252543695142795660 

252539042702000927 SANNAPU AASHAWN PRINCE 

252537795182187651 JONNA SRI DHANVIKA 

|AKETI VENKATA 
|GYNANESWAR 

252543871882850785 SUBHIKSHA ARLA 

252543535222779709 THEETLA DEEPA 

252543736362798114 BANDISEELA DIYAN 

252535864542172298 

GIRAPA VENKATA RAMYA 
SREE 

252540412782165562 DEVAPATLA PARNITHA 

109 252542232402600516 BHUVEJAA KRETE MADDAGIRI 

158 252545180922977748 BANDI AARUSH PRASUN 

114 252542525482626015 DALU VASHISHTA 

NIMMALAPALLI VENKATA 
JASWIKA 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 
Std: Class -1 
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Cate- of Trans /Wait 
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64 
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95 

50 
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13 

133 

157 

112 

27 

2 

252540270142718650 MAKAM HETVI SREE 

252542975222698332 DEEPSIKA SUNKI 

252536638181764669 

252544373702883724 |VIVIN RAJ BUCHIGALLA 

252541383242362323 PASUPULETI HEMANTH 

ARUMALLA LISHITHA REDDY 
LISHITHA REDDY 

252543927902850922 |SUNKARA VARSHA 

252544680182941163 POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 

252540447482167816 |PINDUKURI SURYANAND 

252544344002880828PUTTLURU VENKATA NEERAJ 
252541523862421964 KANTE MANASWINI 

252539676622076526 

252542346902606073 

PALANNAGARI VENKATA SIVA 
ROHITHA 

CHINTHAKUNTA VENKATA 
MUNI NIKHILESH 

252536408881993086 SHARUK MUTALA 

252543666902794037 POOLA PRAGNA 

252538242861905251 

252545075622969239 CHARITHA SUNKI 

252542473282617135 SAMSON KALAVAPALLI 

EBRAHIMBHAIGARI BABA 
FAREEDUDDIN 

252535266241729955 |AKHIL KALTHURI 
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6) memsere ;rkotos 



59 252540198222109829 

146 252544070122862130 

75 

81 

30 

138 252543787602804189 MAHAMMAD AFREED SHAIK 

44 

73 

120 

252540958462250063 

16 252536720941765794 MUCHUMARRI PRIYAN 

135 

148 

96 

17 252536814541766655 SHAIK MAHAMMAD SADIK 

|CHINNAGARI VISHNU 
VARDHAN 

14 252536635642792500 NAGIPOGU JESWITHA 

92 

CHENNA VENKATA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI 

KUNDANAM VISHNU 

252541244282436241 NITHYA PRIYA KATABATHINA 

VARDHAN GOUD 

252540939642249080 

252538334682422206 SATHVIKA MARPUDI 

252542814682838304 

252544244742877927 

252539421542032638 KODURU LOHITHA 

SIGA VENKATA DHANVI 

|AKSHITHA 

SEETHAL SHIREESH 

POLICHERLA 

252543677762794818 SHAIK MADEEHA 

BARREPEMUKALA REDDY 

VISHUNU VARDHAN 

252541582702964012 URUTURU YASWANTH 

160 252545218442979013 PENUGONDA HRUSHIKESH 

252541461702370917 SHAIK MOHAMMAD ARFAZ 

32 252538583981933898 DHANYA SHREE NARIPOGU 
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c) meder b irbDher 
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35 

121 
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103 

24 

26 

85 

252543931982933920 

108 

252541632502437666 THANNIRU TEJASWINI 

252538797341991249 

252542830682685005 

22 

54 

POLIMERA OBULESWARA 

MOHITH REDDY 

252538862381995543 POMMALA NAGA THANU SREE 

252541869642786069 MAKKALA BHARGAVI 

252541335762331963 

KONDA MAHAN SRIYANSH 
REDDY 

252537801 181842977 SHAIK MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

KONA VENKATA KRITHIK 
REDDY 

252537962882 182198 RAJPUTH THANVISINGH 

84 252541332362435390 DARISHA NISHITHA 

93 252541483742378975 |VULASALA VENKATA LIKHITH 

90 252541426302360672 BUKKE BIPIN RAS NAIK 

130 252543357662933675 

TADIGOTLA DHURGA 

DHARSHINI 

4 252535433281737260 KRISTY SANNAPU 

252542172082960185BILAVATH BHAVYA SREE BAI 

131 252543372722768120 THADIGOTLA VAIBHAV REDDY 

252539971422093970 

2) merbers! al 

252537650301834737 PATAN ALIYA KHANAM 

POLIMERA OBULESWARA 

MOKSHITH REDDY 
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125 252543045562706345 
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|KOPPARAPU VENKATA SURYA 

252538251382244023 

110 252542296422603422 

105 

252541186462625399 ANU DHANVI BANDI 

51 

UJWAL 

252544216242873735 |ANIMALA HARSHINI 

REVANTH SIMHA 
NEELAKANTAM 

252535792061737729 VANNEBOINA VAIBHAV 

252539464182024108 

252543909482847331 DASARI KULLAYA PPA 

252538938181997463 VANKELA RIBEKHA 

GAJJALA VENKATA DHEEPAK 

REDDY 

119 252542791662855942 UTLA PRAJWALITHA 

CHINNAPULLAIAHGARI 

YOGESHWAR REDDY 

252543303382764599 SHAIK FAWWAZ 

21 252537466781848213 MOPURI BHARGAV CHETAN 

252542740822677354 GUVVALA HASINI 

252538769721989647 |KOTTE SREE NIDHI ROYAL 

252535191262954228 

252537045621808891 |KALLURU AASHIQ 

RANGA NAGA 

ACHYUTHANANDA 

252541885082511744 KATHI VENKATA HARINI 

252539691682077953T SATHVEEK 
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77 

68 

71 
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156 

83 
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69 

11 

47 

56 

76 

118 

82 

134 

252540371802162498 DASARI VENKATA HARSHITH 

252541029982255794 THUMMALURU SADVIK TEJ 

252540667082429823 SHAIK MAHID 

252540853162200293 

252539219282764115GNANESHWAR BUSAM 

252539423602258493 AVUKU VIHARIKA ROYAL 

252539910442089005 SHAIK MUHAMMAD HAMDAN 

252545056382969754 o. HAMSIKA 

252541266002284274 

JAKKALA HOMESWAR ANATH 
DURGA ANANTH DURGA 

252541363522690374 

252540792082194860 

KATTAMEEDI SATHVICK 
REDDY 

PANYAM VENKATA 

HARINDRANATH REDDY 

252536375361752440 SHAIK MOULANI 

PATTAN MOHAMMED MOHSIN 
ALI KHAN 

252539459162086746 MAMILLA MADHAN 

252543667462866222 

252540055882697021 MESA JOY DANIE ZANE 

)memr. 

252540981282693642 BOTLA VENKATA BOJITH 

252542742402676753 BUKKE DIKSHIT NAIK 

252541252402280146KOPPARTHI NISHITH 

BILLALAPURAM VENKATA 
JAISWANTH 
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) meme4!s3 os 



144 252543974522855442 JALA ARJUN KRISHNA 

86 252541352342337189 GORLA RUTHWIK 

58 252540087582102385 CHAITRA PALLEM 

55 252539999662096015 SURYA TEJASWINI PENUBADI 

66 

67 

140 

97 

127 

72 

99 

36 

252540578402175378 NALLABALLA ABHI RAM 

252540648022183908 

94 

252541629482437020 

102 252541762682452390 SHAIK ALIYA FATHIMA 

252543879302865592 SRIACHYUTHA 

252540866582202270 

GANUGAPENTA RITHVIKA 

PRIYA 

VIVIKSHA LAKSHMI 

252543207682716681 APPAGALLA PRANITHA 

CHINTHAMAANI 

12 252536380801753576 

POLAKANTI MOKSHITHA 
MOKSHITHA 

252541635142490475 PATAN FAIZAN 

2) mepbe ;rt 

252538839522005278 |AVULA SAATHVIK 

52 252539889022087811 |SHAIK MUHAMMAD AHYAN 

ss 

JAKKALA OMKAR ANANTH 
DIKSHITH ANANTH DIKSHITH 

252541514322448366 SAGILI BHAVYA SREE 

128 252543244022717861 APPAGALLA PRANAVI 

SURYARAJULA IVAN 

SIDDHARTH 

talen 

5 

5 
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5 
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5 
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149 

118/ WL 
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119/ WL 
151 

120/ WL 
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121/ WL 

153 

122/ WL 
154 

123/ WL 

155 



123 

70 252540836602198527 |SHAIK ISRAR AHMAD 

61 

39 252539032441999655 THOTA SRI AADHITHYA 

34 

115 

10 

74 

106 

91 

57 

7 

252542874782687567 

104 

107 

252540329342149494 

46 

|GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 
NAVANEETH 

252538793682077175 |SHAIK MOHAMMED AYAAN 

252536225322179074 

252542644102630696 NIKHILA KANALA 

ESLAVATH AARADHYA 
SINDHURI 

122 252542846422687233 

252540956822551489 HANVIKA KHARADE 

252541915762898725 SHAIK SARA MARYAM 

NAGA SREE BHAVITHA 
BOBBURI 

252541430222362940 HIMA VARNIKA GOGULAMUDI 

252540071222110317 KALAVA MOHITH 

252535842562180051 POLATHALA POORVI 

113 252542495202717302 

252541880702510049 PASUPULETI PRABHAS 

252539428302021462 

GOTTIMUKKALA VENKATA 
CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI 

252536022641743230SYED MOHAMMED MANSOOR 

252542163982597367 |SUDEEKSHA BHANVI TP 

DASARI GALLA VENKATA 
ABHIRAM 

BOYANA HEMANSH 

|KARTHIKEYA SIMHA 
menber 2 !a 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 
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5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

S) membess 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

NA 
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132/ WL 
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140/ WL 
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141/ WL 



100 

116 

19 

41 

29 

145 

25 

88 

126 

49 

153 

154 

101 

252541727722449796 KATTI JAASWIKA SAI 

252542676062679897 PALAGIRI MEHATAZ 

31 

252537305322186647 

252538251941909232 

252539174882009954 PEDDAKUDALA NIMSHI 

252537911141930937 

SHAIK MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 

252541366522841059 

SAQIB 

252543987922856130 MURARI DEVAGUDI 

252539548162029217 

149 252544247322875460 

AMBATI VEERA MANI LIKITH 

REDDY 

252543081462707245 GANDIKOTA YASHIKA SRI 

|SEEMAKURTHI GURU 
CHARAN 

252541757402454003 

65 252540558562441585 

252544814942949213 MATHANGI SOURYA TEJ 

SEETHAL SHIREESH 
POLICHERLA 

ROOPANAGUDI 
BABAFAKRUDDIN 

252544945842960828 YASWITHA RAJ BELUM 

BASIREDDY SREE 

SHUBHAKAR RAM REDDY 

79 252541155262280259 

POTHUGANTI MAHAMMAD 
CHARISMA 

KONDIGARI VENKATA 
CHARVITH 

252538453202486775 KANDULA ARADHANA REDDY 

20 252537461902012139 KARURU HARSHITH SAI 

SAMPANGI VENKATA 
REVANTH 
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5 252535640402178999 

Vmeners 

2xlslx 

PEDDABOINA SRI DAKSHITH 
|YADAV 

Kalsh 

5 NA 
160/ WL 
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6) mende c!-G13 (2015 
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